
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

157 

195 

116 

121 

144 

127 

125 

194 

Class 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Name 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 

SHIVALI SINHA 

REAAN DHARMADASA 

ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

JULIA ILYASOVA 

JOSHUA SMITH 

CONOR CLANCY 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

4 

16 

Gap 

2.454 

3.827 

0.322 

1.775 

25.423 

12 Laps 

Diff 

2.454 

6.281 

6.603 

8.378 

33.801 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

59.334 

59.433 

59.499 

59.378 

59.611 

1:01.178 

1:01.058 

59.085 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 194 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO TECHNICAL INFRINGEMENT - SCRUTINEER NON COMPLIANCE REPORT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:37:07 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.454 

Avg. Speed 

72.674 

Best Lap Tm 

59.334 

Best Speed 

73.051 

Best Lap by 

157 - KAIDEN HIGGINS 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

3- MAX: MINI 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:08:08 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

194 

195 

125 

116 

144 

127 

157 

121 

Class 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Name 

CONOR CLANCY 

ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 

JOSHUA SMITH 

SHIVALI SINHA 

ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

JULIA ILYASOVA 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

REAAN DHARMADASA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Gap 

4.759 

7.962 

0.652 

2.074 

27.058 

14 Laps 

Diff 

4.759 

12.721 

13.373 

15.447 

42.505 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

59.027 

59.289 

59.399 

59.138 

59.552 

1:01.296 

59.203 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

KART NO 121 - DQ DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:36:46 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.759 

Avg. Speed 

73.155 

Best Lap Tm 

59.027 

Best Speed 

73.431 

Best Lap by 

194 - CONOR CLANCY 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

3- MAX: MINI 

PRE FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:08:30 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 10:05 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
194 CONOR CLANCY  12

157 KAIDEN HIGGINS 

 23
195 ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY  24

125 JOSHUA SMITH 

 35
121 REAAN DHARMADASA  36

144 ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

 47
116 SHIVALI SINHA  48

127 JULIA ILYASOVA 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:53:03 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

3- MAX: MINI 

PRE FINAL 

Race 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 10:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

157 
194 
195 
144 
116 
125 
121 

11 
31 
33 

4 
127 

7 
29 
66 
17 
44 

Class 

Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max/Novice 
Mini Max 
Micro Max/Novice 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max/Novice 

Name 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 
CONOR CLANCY 
ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 
ARTHUR DE DONCKER 
SHIVALI SINHA 
JOSHUA SMITH 
REAAN DHARMADASA 
LEONIDAS PERUZZI 
MAXIM BOBRESHOV 
SHONAL KUNIMAL 
RAY HABER  
JULIA ILYASOVA 
PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 
JAYDEN HIDDING 
EMILIEN BOUL 
FARIS HAROUN 
DEMIR UYAN 

Laps 

8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

0.038 
0.404 
0.114 
0.049 
0.188 
0.186 
1.348 
0.417 
0.218 
0.747 
0.543 
0.365 
0.486 
0.027 
0.610 
4.589 

Diff 

0.038 
0.442 
0.556 
0.605 
0.793 
0.979 
2.327 
2.744 
2.962 
3.709 
4.252 
4.617 
5.103 
5.130 
5.740 

10.329 

Best Tm 

1:00.321 
1:00.359 
1:00.763 
1:00.877 
1:00.926 
1:01.114 
1:01.300 
1:02.648 
1:03.065 
1:03.283 
1:04.030 
1:04.573 
1:04.938 
1:05.424 
1:05.451 
1:06.061 
1:10.650 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  KART NO 121 & 195 - FASTEST LAP DELETED DUE TO FRONT FAIRING MOUNTING KIT- DETACHED AFTER QUALIFYING 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:00 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

Practice/Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:15:46 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 09:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

194 

157 

195 

121 

144 

116 

125 

127 

Class 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Name 

CONOR CLANCY 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 

REAAN DHARMADASA 

ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

SHIVALI SINHA 

JOSHUA SMITH 

JULIA ILYASOVA 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

1.868 

1.422 

1.696 

0.848 

2.483 

2.903 

12.830 

Diff 

1.868 

3.290 

4.986 

5.834 

8.317 

11.220 

24.050 

Best Tm 

59.162 

59.405 

59.352 

59.631 

59.749 

59.893 

59.647 

1:01.758 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:53 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.868 

Avg. Speed 

72.870 

Best Lap Tm 

59.162 

Best Speed 

73.263 

Best Lap by 

194 - CONOR CLANCY 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

3- MAX: MINI 

Heat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:06:04 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

157 

195 

194 

121 

125 

144 

116 

127 

Class 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Name 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 

CONOR CLANCY 

REAAN DHARMADASA 

JOSHUA SMITH 

ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

SHIVALI SINHA 

JULIA ILYASOVA 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

0.304 

0.406 

2.804 

0.072 

4.445 

2.379 

8.016 

Diff 

0.304 

0.710 

3.514 

3.586 

8.031 

10.410 

18.426 

Best Tm 

59.424 

59.466 

59.173 

59.676 

59.629 

59.992 

59.740 

1:01.466 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  

KART NO 194 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO TRAM LINES 
KART NO 116 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:57:01 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.304 

Avg. Speed 

72.407 

Best Lap Tm 

59.173 

Best Speed 

73.250 

Best Lap by 

194 - CONOR CLANCY 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

3- MAX: MINI 

Heat 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:51:16 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

194 

157 

125 

195 

144 

116 

121 

127 

Class 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Mini Max 

Name 

CONOR CLANCY 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

JOSHUA SMITH 

ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 

ARTHUR DE DONCKER 

SHIVALI SINHA 

REAAN DHARMADASA 

JULIA ILYASOVA 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

0.729 

1.877 

0.089 

1.540 

1.815 

0.622 

13.383 

Diff 

0.729 

2.606 

2.695 

4.235 

6.050 

6.672 

20.055 

Best Tm 

59.375 

59.268 

59.327 

59.328 

59.643 

59.446 

59.560 

1:01.443 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:42 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.729 

Avg. Speed 

72.645 

Best Lap Tm 

59.268 

Best Speed 

73.132 

Best Lap by 

157 - KAIDEN HIGGINS 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

3- MAX: MINI 

Heat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:37:53 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 10:30 


